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Statewide Rural Airports FY2024

Region Airport Name
Location 

Code M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

SR Adak AADK 1,022,434.31$      7,198.15$           (1,015,236.16)$     

SR Akhiok AAKK 31,341.82$           -$                    (31,341.82)$          

CR Akiachak AZ13 44,493.26$           -$                    (44,493.26)$          

CR Akiachak Sea Plane Base AKKI -$                      -$                    -$                      

CR Akiak AAKI 40,996.39$           -$                    (40,996.39)$          

SR Akutan A7AK 782,498.88$         -$                    (782,498.88)$        

NR Alakanuk AAUK 165,089.07$         -$                    (165,089.07)$        

CR Aleknagik A5A8 440.10$                -$                    (440.10)$               

NR Allakaket A6A8 119,638.66$         3,171.88$           (116,466.78)$        

NR Ambler AAFM 144,893.50$         3,857.68$           (141,035.82)$        

SR Angoon ANGN -$                      -$                    -$                      

SR Angoon Seaplane Float AAGN -$                      625.00$              625.00$                

CR Aniak AANI 842,415.35$         50,988.52$         (791,426.83)$        

NR Anvik AANV 59,208.73$           2,341.00$           (56,867.73)$          

SR Atka AAKA 46,806.54$           -$                    (46,806.54)$          

CR Atmautluak A4A2 42,342.38$           -$                    (42,342.38)$          

NR Barrow ABRW 2,184,462.71$      282,132.32$       (1,902,330.39)$     

NR Beaver AWBQ 49,897.59$           2,894.75$           (47,002.84)$          

CR Bethel Airport ABET 1,556,241.52$      515,055.96$       (1,041,185.56)$     

NR Bettles ABTT 164,383.30$         75,541.50$         (88,841.80)$          

CR Big Lake ABGQ 28,672.21$           58,420.36$         29,748.15$           

NR Birch Creek AZ91 111,738.83$         -$                    (111,738.83)$        

CR Birchwood ABCV 203,518.20$         243,091.44$       39,573.24$           

NR Boundary ABYA -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR Brevig Mission AKTS 100,420.39$         -$                    (100,420.39)$        

NR Buckland ABVK 160,434.15$         -$                    (160,434.15)$        

NR Central ACEM 34,657.46$           -$                    (34,657.46)$          

NR Chalkyitsik ACIK 62,685.91$           -$                    (62,685.91)$          

NR Chandalar Lake AWCR 519.88$                -$                    (519.88)$               

NR Chandalar Shelf A5CD 515.93$                500.00$              (15.93)$                 

CR Chefornak ACFK 45,094.16$           1,364.00$           (43,730.16)$          

CR Chenega Bay AC05 123,127.37$         1,000.00$           (122,127.37)$        

CR Chevak AVAK 36,136.48$           -$                    (36,136.48)$          

NR Chicken ACKX 24,105.67$           -$                    (24,105.67)$          

SR Chignik AAJC 59,944.74$           3,880.46$           (56,064.28)$          

SR Chignik Lagoon AKCL 77,382.37$           1,510.78$           (75,871.59)$          

SR Chignik Lake AA79 33,246.31$           746.00$              (32,500.31)$          

NR Chisana ACZN -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR Chistochina ACZO -$                      -$                    -$                      
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Statewide Rural Airports FY2024
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Code M&O Expenses
Leasing 
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Revenue Less 
Expenses

NR Chitina ACXC 46,924.34$           2,895.90$           (44,028.44)$          

CR Chuathbaluk A9A3 55,354.76$           -$                    (55,354.76)$          

NR Circle ACRC 61,965.74$           -$                    (61,965.74)$          

NR Circle Hot Springs ACHA -$                      -$                    -$                      

CR Clarks Point ACLP 40,952.27$           -$                    (40,952.27)$          

NR Clear AZ84 28,429.49$           1,580.00$           (26,849.49)$          

SR Coffman Cove Seaplane Base AKCC 755.21$                -$                    (755.21)$               

SR Cold Bay ACDB 1,822,992.38$      82,543.02$         (1,740,449.36)$     

NR Coldfoot ACXF 429,958.90$         27,984.42$         (401,974.48)$        

NR Copper Center AZ93 -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR Cordova (Mudhole Smith) ACDV 771,936.11$         76,017.16$         (695,918.95)$        

NR Cordova-Eyak (Municipal) ACKU 4,615.90$             12,595.15$         7,979.25$             

NR Council AK29 9,747.31$             1,000.00$           (8,747.31)$            

SR Craig Seaplane Base ACGA -$                      -$                    -$                      

CR Crooked Creek ACJX 53,472.46$           -$                    (53,472.46)$          

NR Dahl Creek ADCK -$                      23,199.25$         23,199.25$           

NR Deadhorse ASCC 3,365,429.88$      2,224,668.24$    (1,140,761.64)$     

NR Deering ADEE 154,570.73$         -$                    (154,570.73)$        

CR Dillingham ADLG 1,358,508.62$      140,328.17$       (1,218,180.45)$     

NR Diomede ADMZ 47,161.65$           -$                    (47,161.65)$          

NR Eagle AEAA 76,348.70$           11,915.13$         (64,433.57)$          

CR Eek AEEK 40,863.72$           -$                    (40,863.72)$          

CR Ekwok AKEK 46,330.03$           2,039.33$           (44,290.70)$          

SR Elfin Cove Seaplane Base AELV -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR Elim AELI 135,416.99$         -$                    (135,416.99)$        

NR Emmonak AENM 243,627.55$         13,956.48$         (229,671.07)$        

SR Excursion Inlet Seaplane Base AEXI -$                      -$                    -$                      

SR False Pass AKFP 33,312.45$           1,093.00$           (32,219.45)$          

CR Flat AFLT -$                      325.00$              325.00$                

NR Fort Yukon AFYU 101,925.83$         23,966.34$         (77,959.49)$          

SR Funter Bay Seaplane Base AFNR 4,200.00$             -$                    (4,200.00)$            

NR Galbraith AGBH -$                      7,083.12$           7,083.12$             

NR Galena AGAL 364,964.14$         43,187.51$         (321,776.63)$        

NR Gambell AGAM 142,874.77$         -$                    (142,874.77)$        

CR Girdwood AAQY 13,834.48$           33,095.56$         19,261.08$           

NR Goldking AAK7 -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR Golovin AGLV 131,657.25$         -$                    (131,657.25)$        

CR Goodnews Bay AGNU 52,047.43$           -$                    (52,047.43)$          

CR Goose Bay AZ40 13,921.05$           -$                    (13,921.05)$          

NR Grayling AKGX 122,925.08$         -$                    (122,925.08)$        

NR Gulkana AGKN 175,131.50$         28,010.61$         (147,120.89)$        

SR Gustavus AGST 344,647.47$         64,796.87$         (279,850.60)$        

SR Haines AHNS 150,306.84$         12,099.89$         (138,206.95)$        

NR Healy River AHRR 3,177.49$             41,792.86$         38,615.37$           
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SR Hollis Seaplane Float AHYC 174.28$                -$                    (174.28)$               

NR Holy Cross AHCA 84,604.87$           -$                    (84,604.87)$          

CR Homer AHOM 1,006,440.07$      302,266.49$       (704,173.58)$        

CR Homer-Beluga Lake SPB A5BL 4,361.06$             -$                    (4,361.06)$            

SR Hoonah AHNH 67,675.80$           8,042.22$           (59,633.58)$          

SR Hoonah Seaplane Base AOOH -$                      -$                    -$                      

CR Hooper Bay AHPB 94,331.77$           824.00$              (93,507.77)$          

CR Hope A5HO 361.75$                4,433.70$           4,071.95$             

NR Hughes AHUS 110,375.70$         -$                    (110,375.70)$        

NR Huslia AHLA 129,241.90$         3,774.72$           (125,467.18)$        

SR Hydaburg Seaplane Base AHYG 819.85$                -$                    (819.85)$               

SR Hyder Seaplane Base A4Z7 135,000.00$         -$                    (135,000.00)$        

SR Igiugig AIGG 50,051.57$           1,843.00$           (48,208.57)$          

SR Iliamna AILI 683,103.88$         72,335.27$         (610,768.61)$        

SR Kake AAFE 72,443.16$           1,152.26$           (71,290.90)$          

CR Kalskag AKLG 58,543.39$           5,146.00$           (53,397.39)$          

NR Kaltag AKAL 182,097.72$         625.00$              (181,472.72)$        

NR Kantishna A5Z5 6,751.04$             -$                    (6,751.04)$            

SR Karluk AKYK 25,988.27$           731.30$              (25,256.97)$          

SR Kasaan Seaplane Float AKXA 174.28$                -$                    (174.28)$               

CR Kasigluk AZ09 49,226.28$           -$                    (49,226.28)$          

CR Kasilof A5KS 5,446.16$             -$                    (5,446.16)$            

SR Ketchikan  * AKTN 505,810.67$         75.00$                (505,735.67)$        

NR Kiana (Bob Baker Memorial) AIAN 457,604.35$         4,629.12$           (452,975.23)$        

SR King Cove AKVC 92,414.57$           2,471.36$           (89,943.21)$          

SR King Salmon AAKN 1,156,715.16$      211,014.44$       (945,700.72)$        

CR Kipnuk AIIK 60,222.17$           824.88$              (59,397.29)$          

NR Kivalina AKVL 229,196.42$         5,611.61$           (223,584.81)$        

SR Klawock AAKW 146,918.63$         44,934.79$         (101,983.84)$        

NR Kobuk AOBU 105,388.37$         1,237.00$           (104,151.37)$        

SR Kodiak AADQ 1,778,860.33$      224,451.15$       (1,554,409.18)$     

SR Kokhanok A9K2 33,308.15$           -$                    (33,308.15)$          

CR Koliganek AJZZ 63,800.21$           2,114.75$           (61,685.46)$          

CR Konigiganak ADUY 43,298.89$           1,470.00$           (41,828.89)$          

NR Kotlik A2A9 105,803.74$         -$                    (105,803.74)$        

NR Kotzebue AOTZ 2,029,394.62$      200,877.51$       (1,828,517.11)$     

NR Koyuk AKKA 112,443.57$         -$                    (112,443.57)$        

NR Koyukuk AKYU 109,743.94$         -$                    (109,743.94)$        

CR Kwethluk AKWT 47,169.26$           -$                    (47,169.26)$          

CR Kwigillingok AGGV 40,709.51$           -$                    (40,709.51)$          

NR Lake Louise AZ55 -$                      -$                    -$                      

SR Larsen Bay A2A3 34,487.45$           -$                    (34,487.45)$          

CR Lawing A9Z9 512.98$                9,176.39$           8,663.41$             

SR Levelock A9Z8 103,224.83$         -$                    (103,224.83)$        
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Code M&O Expenses
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Revenue

Revenue Less 
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CR Lime Village A2AK 36,571.31$           2,556.95$           (34,014.36)$          

NR Livengood A4AK 2,389.74$             1,016.48$           (1,373.26)$            

NR Manley Hot Springs AMLY 187,649.22$         -$                    (187,649.22)$        

CR Manokotak AMBA 101,235.35$         1,790.00$           (99,445.35)$          

NR Marshall AMDM 72,703.65$           -$                    (72,703.65)$          

NR May Creek AMYK -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR McCarthy A15Z 53,766.76$           11,043.78$         (42,722.98)$          

CR McGrath AMCG 823,436.75$         76,698.98$         (746,737.77)$        

CR Mekoryuk AMYU 87,716.66$           250.00$              (87,466.66)$          

SR Metlakatla Seaplane Base AMTM -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR Minchumina AMHM 100,437.11$         2,371.00$           (98,066.11)$          

NR Minto A51Z 33,851.98$           -$                    (33,851.98)$          

NR Mountain Village AMOU 177,547.53$         2,036.25$           (175,511.28)$        

SR Naknek A5NK 39,346.24$           -$                    (39,346.24)$          

CR Nanwalek (English Bay) AKEB 29,293.90$           -$                    (29,293.90)$          

CR Napakiak AWNA 55,867.13$           -$                    (55,867.13)$          

CR Napaskiak APKA 25,268.72$           -$                    (25,268.72)$          

SR Nelson Lagoon AOUL 29,390.34$           625.00$              (28,765.34)$          

CR New Stuyahok AKNW 55,033.28$           750.00$              (54,283.28)$          

CR Newtok (Mertarvik) AEWU 95,328.89$           -$                    (95,328.89)$          

CR Nightmute AIGT 83,640.95$           -$                    (83,640.95)$          

CR Nikolai AFSP 79,100.50$           1,904.00$           (77,196.50)$          

CR Ninilchik ANIN 1,211.72$             -$                    (1,211.72)$            

NR Noatak AWTK 132,407.95$         14,489.50$         (117,918.45)$        

NR Nome AOME 3,157,546.40$      218,703.62$       (2,938,842.78)$     

NR Nome City Field A94Z 2,125.45$             7,234.87$           5,109.42$             

SR Nondalton A5NN 66,018.45$           -$                    (66,018.45)$          

NR Noorvik (Bob Curtis Memorial) AD76 87,228.67$           -$                    (87,228.67)$          

NR Northway AORT 55,383.69$           12,909.65$         (42,474.04)$          

NR Nulato ANUL 103,352.76$         -$                    (103,352.76)$        

CR Nunapitchuk A16A 61,674.47$           -$                    (61,674.47)$          

SR Old Harbor A6R7 19,168.42$           1,148.00$           (18,020.42)$          

SR Ouzinkie A4K5 77,735.43$           -$                    (77,735.43)$          

SR Pedro Bay A4KO 56,377.28$           -$                    (56,377.28)$          

SR Peninsula Pt Seaplane Base A9CO -$                      45,834.20$         45,834.20$           

SR Perryville APEV 33,595.03$           -$                    (33,595.03)$          

SR Petersburg APSG 703,207.36$         54,205.08$         (649,002.28)$        

SR Petersburg SPB (Lloyd R. Roundtree) A63A 2,463.46$             -$                    (2,463.46)$            

SR Pilot Point APNP 41,514.63$           7,047.07$           (34,467.56)$          

NR Pilot Station AOAK 160,312.30$         -$                    (160,312.30)$        

CR Platinum APTU 45,828.49$           737.46$              (45,091.03)$          

SR Point Baker Seaplane Base AKPB -$                      331.03$              331.03$                

NR Point Hope APHO 122,507.72$         2,010.00$           (120,497.72)$        

CR Port Graham APGM 38,434.26$           -$                    (38,434.26)$          

CR = Central Region (Anchorage)
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Statewide Rural Airports FY2024

Region Airport Name
Location 

Code M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

SR Port Heiden APTH 144,183.33$         30,599.43$         (113,583.90)$        

SR Port Lions AORI 63,374.81$           -$                    (63,374.81)$          

CR Portage Creek AA14 2,192.68$             -$                    (2,192.68)$            

NR Prospect APPC -$                      671.00$              671.00$                

NR Quartz Creek (Kougarok) A5QC -$                      1,326.00$           1,326.00$             

CR Quartz Creek AJLA 3,008.55$             1,049.00$           (1,959.55)$            

NR Rampart ARMP 90,858.10$           1,592.00$           (89,266.10)$          

CR Red Devil ARDV 47,960.61$           -$                    (47,960.61)$          

NR Ruby ARBY 75,805.26$           485.00$              (75,320.26)$          

NR Russian Mission ARSH 156,531.20$         -$                    (156,531.20)$        

SC Saint George APBV 232,557.16$         -$                    (232,557.16)$        

NR Saint Mary's AKSM 522,700.72$         34,603.58$         (488,097.14)$        

NR Saint Michael ASMK 118,271.48$         -$                    (118,271.48)$        

SC Saint Paul ASNP 441,681.81$         (712.77)$             (442,394.58)$        

NR Salmon Lake AZ81 -$                      -$                    -$                      

SC Sand Point ASDP 477,084.80$         43,017.09$         (434,067.71)$        

NR Savoonga ASVA 143,623.94$         -$                    (143,623.94)$        

CR Scammon Bay ASCM 57,376.23$           -$                    (57,376.23)$          

NR Selawik AWLK 132,492.04$         1,879.00$           (130,613.04)$        

CR Seldovia ASOV 101,591.20$         18,138.55$         (83,452.65)$          

CR Seward ASWD 40,184.68$           23,417.36$         (16,767.32)$          

NR Shageluk ASHX 143,776.49$         -$                    (143,776.49)$        

NR Shaktoolik A2C7 89,515.24$           -$                    (89,515.24)$          

CR Sheep Mountain ASMU -$                      250.00$              250.00$                

NR Sheldon Point (Nunam Iqua) ASXP 504,918.96$         -$                    (504,918.96)$        

NR Shishmaref ASHH 194,677.50$         2,997.00$           (191,680.50)$        

NR Shungnak ASHG 118,056.05$         4,004.66$           (114,051.39)$        

SR Sitka ASIT 1,378,427.00$      55,422.75$         (1,323,004.25)$     

SR Skagway ASGY 44,625.55$           6,324.60$           (38,300.95)$          

CR Skwentna ASKW 45,226.36$           3,432.20$           (41,794.16)$          

CR Sleetmute ASLQ 69,193.42$           -$                    (69,193.42)$          

SR South Naknek AWSN 47,837.74$           2,045.00$           (45,792.74)$          

NR Stebbins AWBB 115,265.66$         -$                    (115,265.66)$        

NR Stevens Village ASVS 95,738.69$           -$                    (95,738.69)$          

CR Stony River ASRV 41,326.86$           -$                    (41,326.86)$          

NR Summit AUMM 2,785.03$             -$                    (2,785.03)$            

CR Takotna ATCT 85,904.85$           -$                    (85,904.85)$          

CR Talkeetna ATKA 181,560.42$         117,414.16$       (64,146.26)$          

NR Tanana (Ralph M. Calhoun) ATAL 109,899.24$         3,738.19$           (106,161.05)$        

NR Tatitlek A7KA 98,174.62$           -$                    (98,174.62)$          

NR Tazlina AZ14 -$                      -$                    -$                      

NR Teller ATER 91,867.17$           -$                    (91,867.17)$          

SR Tenakee Spgs Seaplane Base ATKE 8,915.00$             -$                    (8,915.00)$            

NR Tetlin A3T4 36,122.10$           -$                    (36,122.10)$          
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Location 

Code M&O Expenses
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Revenue

Revenue Less 
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CR Togiak ATOG 67,252.44$           7,362.65$           (59,889.79)$          

NR Tok Junction A6K8 31,647.26$           17,657.44$         (13,989.82)$          

CR Toksook Bay AOOK 36,489.24$           3,453.00$           (33,036.24)$          

CR Tuluksak ATLT 78,820.76$           -$                    (78,820.76)$          

CR Tuntutuliak AA61 40,839.34$           -$                    (40,839.34)$          

CR Tununak A4KA 65,287.99$           -$                    (65,287.99)$          

CR Twin Hills AA63 40,903.84$           -$                    (40,903.84)$          

SR Ugashik A9A8 33,230.89$           -$                    (33,230.89)$          

NR Umiat AUMT 8,079.79$             131,265.40$       123,185.61$         

NR Unalakleet AUNK 578,121.27$         27,189.41$         (550,931.86)$        

SR Unalaska / Dutch Harbor ADUT 1,039,940.19$      83,777.85$         (956,162.34)$        

NR Valdez AL93 1,098,214.25$      175,580.88$       (922,633.37)$        

NR Wales AIWK 208,470.27$         1,135.60$           (207,334.67)$        

NR White Mountain AWMO 59,664.86$           -$                    (59,664.86)$          

CR Whittier AIEM 12,260.04$           897.00$              (11,363.04)$          

CR Willow AUUO 128,297.88$         106,951.69$       (21,346.19)$          

NR Wiseman AWSM -$                      -$                    -$                      

SR Wrangell AWRG 678,922.34$         31,066.20$         (647,856.14)$        

SR Yakutat AYAK 1,483,924.64$      141,424.59$       (1,342,500.05)$     

SR Yakutat Seaplane Base A2Y3 1,011.82$             -$                    (1,011.82)$            

Total 48,058,654.92$    6,785,703.20$    (41,272,951.72)$   

Expenditure Revenue Difference

Subtotal: Central Region (CR) 9,514,753.74$      1,739,017.55$    (7,139,487.96)$     

Northern Region (NR) 22,738,575.49$    3,802,986.57$    (18,935,588.92)$   

Southcoast Region (SR) 16,441,573.92$    1,243,699.08$    (15,197,874.84)$   

Grand Total $48,694,903.15 $6,785,703.20 (41,272,951.72)$   
 

* Ketchikan Airport is leased in its entirety to the Ketchikan Gateway Borough who retain all revenues generated and 
pay most of the Maintenance & Operations costs.
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Central Region Rural Airports FY2024

Airport Name
Location 

Code M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

Akiachak AZ13 44,493.26$         (44,493.26)$         
Akiachak Sea Plane Base AKKI -$                    -$                     
Akiak AAKI 40,996.39$         (40,996.39)$         
Aleknagik A5A8 440.10$              (440.10)$              
Aniak AANI 842,415.35$       50,988.52$         (791,426.83)$       
Atmautluak A4A2 42,342.38$         (42,342.38)$         
Bethel ABET 1,556,241.52$    515,055.96$       (1,041,185.56)$    
Big Lake ABGQ 28,672.21$         58,420.36$         29,748.15$           
Birchwood ABCV 203,518.20$       243,091.44$       39,573.24$           
Chefornak ACFK 45,094.16$         1,364.00$           (43,730.16)$         
Chenega Bay AC05 123,127.37$       1,000.00$           (122,127.37)$       
Chevak AVAK 36,136.48$         (36,136.48)$         
Chuathbaluk A9A3 55,354.76$         (55,354.76)$         
Clarks Point ACLP 40,952.27$         (40,952.27)$         
Crooked Creek ACJX 53,472.46$         (53,472.46)$         
Dillingham ADLG 1,358,508.62$    140,328.17$       (1,218,180.45)$    
Eek AEEK 40,863.72$         (40,863.72)$         
Ekwok AKEK 46,330.03$         2,039.33$           (44,290.70)$         
Flat AFLT -$                    325.00$              325.00$               
Girdwood AAQY 13,834.48$         33,095.56$         19,261.08$           
Goodnews Bay AGNU 52,047.43$         (52,047.43)$         
Goose Bay AZ40 13,921.05$         (13,921.05)$         
Homer AHOM 1,006,440.07$    302,266.49$       (704,173.58)$       
Homer-Beluga Lake SPB A5BL 4,361.06$           (4,361.06)$           
Hooper Bay AHPB 94,331.77$         824.00$              (93,507.77)$         
Hope A5HO 361.75$              4,433.70$           4,071.95$             
Kalskag AKLG 58,543.39$         5,146.00$           (53,397.39)$         
Kasigluk AZ09 49,226.28$         (49,226.28)$         
Kasilof A5KS 5,446.16$           (5,446.16)$           
Kipnuk AIIK 60,222.17$         824.88$              (59,397.29)$         
Koliganek AJZZ 63,800.21$         2,114.75$           (61,685.46)$         
Konigiganak ADUY 43,298.89$         1,470.00$           (41,828.89)$         
Kwethluk AKWT 47,169.26$         (47,169.26)$         
Kwigillingok AGGV 40,709.51$         (40,709.51)$         
Lawing A9Z9 512.98$              9,176.39$           8,663.41$             
Lime Village A2AK 36,571.31$         2,556.95$           (34,014.36)$         

Maintenance and Operations Airport Expenses and
Leasing Revenues for FY2024

Page 8



Central Region Rural Airports FY2024

Airport Name
Location 

Code M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

Manokotak AMBA 101,235.35$       1,790.00$           (99,445.35)$         
McGrath AMCG 823,436.75$       76,698.98$         (746,737.77)$       
Mekoryuk AMYU 87,716.66$         250.00$              (87,466.66)$         
Nanwalek English Bay AKEB 29,293.90$         (29,293.90)$         
Napakiak AWNA 55,867.13$         (55,867.13)$         
Napaskiak APKA 25,268.72$         (25,268.72)$         
New Stuyahok AKNW 55,033.28$         750.00$              (54,283.28)$         
Newtok (Mertarvik) AEWU 95,328.89$         (95,328.89)$         
Nightmute AIGT 83,640.95$         (83,640.95)$         
Nikolai AFSP 79,100.50$         1,904.00$           (77,196.50)$         
Ninilchik ANIN 1,211.72$           (1,211.72)$           
Nunapitchuk A16A 61,674.47$         (61,674.47)$         
Platinum APTU 45,828.49$         737.46$              (45,091.03)$         
Port Graham APGM 38,434.26$         (38,434.26)$         
Portage Creek AA14 2,192.68$           (2,192.68)$           
Quartz Creek AJLA 3,008.55$           1,049.00$           (1,959.55)$           
Red Devil ARDV 47,960.61$         -$                    (47,960.61)$         
Scammon Bay ASCM 57,376.23$         (57,376.23)$         
Seldovia ASOV 101,591.20$       18,138.55$         (83,452.65)$         
Seward ASWD 40,184.68$         23,417.36$         (16,767.32)$         
Sheep Mountain ASMU -$                    250.00$              250.00$               
Skwentna ASKW 45,226.36$         3,432.20$           (41,794.16)$         
Sleetmute ASLQ 69,193.42$         (69,193.42)$         
Stony River ASRV 41,326.86$         (41,326.86)$         
Takotna ATCT 85,904.85$         (85,904.85)$         
Talkeetna ATKA 181,560.42$       117,414.16$       (64,146.26)$         
Togiak ATOG 67,252.44$         7,362.65$           (59,889.79)$         
Toksook Bay AOOK 36,489.24$         3,453.00$           (33,036.24)$         
Tuluksak ATLT 78,820.76$         (78,820.76)$         
Tuntutuliak AA61 40,839.34$         (40,839.34)$         
Tununak A4KA 65,287.99$         (65,287.99)$         
Twin Hills AA63 40,903.84$         (40,903.84)$         
Whittier AIEM 12,260.04$         897.00$              (11,363.04)$         
Willow AUUO 128,297.88$       106,951.69$       (21,346.19)$         

Total 9,514,753.74$    1,739,017.55$    (7,139,487.96)$    
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Northern Region Rural Airports FY2024

Airport Name Location M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

Alakanuk        AAUK 165,089.07$          (165,089.07)$         
Allakaket                         A6A8 119,638.66$          3,171.88$           (116,466.78)$         
Ambler AAFM 144,893.50$          3,857.68$           (141,035.82)$         
Anvik AANV 59,208.73$            2,341.00$           (56,867.73)$           
Barrow (Wiley Post-Will Rogers) ABRW 2,184,462.71$       282,132.32$       (1,902,330.39)$      
Beaver AWBQ 49,897.59$            2,894.75$           (47,002.84)$           
Bettles ABTT 164,383.30$          75,541.50$         (88,841.80)$           
Birch Creek AZ91 111,738.83$          (111,738.83)$         
Boundary ABYA -$                      -$                       
Brevig Mission AKTS 100,420.39$          (100,420.39)$         
Buckland ABVK 160,434.15$          (160,434.15)$         
Central ACEM 34,657.46$            (34,657.46)$           
Chalkyitsik ACIK 62,685.91$            (62,685.91)$           
Chandalar Lake AWCR 519.88$                 (519.88)$                
Chandalar Shelf A5CD 515.93$                 500.00$              (15.93)$                  
Chicken ACKX 24,105.67$            (24,105.67)$           
Chisana ACZN -$                      -$                       
Chistochina ACZO -$                      -$                       
Chitina ACXC 46,924.34$            2,895.90$           (44,028.44)$           
Circle ACRC 61,965.74$            (61,965.74)$           
Circle Hot Springs ACHA -$                      -$                       
Clear AZ84 28,429.49$            1,580.00$           (26,849.49)$           
Coldfoot ACXF 429,958.90$          27,984.42$         (401,974.48)$         
Copper Center AZ93 -$                      -$                       
Cordova (Mudhole Smith) ACDV 771,936.11$          76,017.16$         (695,918.95)$         
Cordova-Eyak (Municipal) ACKU 4,615.90$              12,595.15$         7,979.25$              
Council AK29 9,747.31$              1,000.00$           (8,747.31)$             
Dahl Creek ADCK -$                      23,199.25$         23,199.25$            
Deadhorse ASCC 3,365,429.88$       2,224,668.24$    (1,140,761.64)$      
Deering ADEE 154,570.73$          (154,570.73)$         
Diomede ADM2 47,161.65$            (47,161.65)$           
Eagle AEAA 76,348.70$            11,915.13$         (64,433.57)$           
Elim AELI 135,416.99$          (135,416.99)$         
Emmonak AENM 243,627.55$          13,956.48$         (229,671.07)$         
Ft. Yukon AFYU 101,925.83$          23,966.34$         (77,959.49)$           

 Maintenance and Operations Airport Expenses and
Leasing Revenues for FY2024 
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Northern Region Rural Airports FY2024

Airport Name Location M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

Galbraith AGBH -$                      7,083.12$           7,083.12$              
Galena AGAL 364,964.14$          43,187.51$         (321,776.63)$         
Gambell AGAM 142,874.77$          (142,874.77)$         
Goldking AAK7 -$                      -$                       
Golovin AGLV 131,657.25$          (131,657.25)$         
Grayling AKGX 122,925.08$          (122,925.08)$         
Gulkana AGKN 175,131.50$          28,010.61$         (147,120.89)$         
Healy River AHRR 3,177.49$              41,792.86$         38,615.37$            
Holy Cross AHCA 84,604.87$            (84,604.87)$           
Hughes AHUS 110,375.70$          (110,375.70)$         
Huslia AHLA 129,241.90$          3,774.72$           (125,467.18)$         
Kaltag AKAL 182,097.72$          625.00$              (181,472.72)$         
Kantishna A5Z5 6,751.04$              (6,751.04)$             
Kiana (Bob Baker Memorial) AIAN 457,604.35$          4,629.12$           (452,975.23)$         
Kivalina AKVL 229,196.42$          5,611.61$           (223,584.81)$         
Kobuk AOBU 105,388.37$          1,237.00$           (104,151.37)$         
Kotlik A2A9 105,803.74$          (105,803.74)$         
Kotzebue AOTZ 2,029,394.62$       200,877.51$       (1,828,517.11)$      
Koyuk AKKA 112,443.57$          (112,443.57)$         
Koyukuk AKYU 109,743.94$          (109,743.94)$         
Lake Louise AZ55 -$                      -$                       
Livengood A4AK 2,389.74$              1,016.48$           (1,373.26)$             

Manley Hot Springs AMLY 187,649.22$          (187,649.22)$         
Marshall AMDM 72,703.65$            (72,703.65)$           
May Creek AMYK -$                      -$                       
McCarthy A15Z 53,766.76$            11,043.78$         (42,722.98)$           
Minchumina AMHM 100,437.11$          2,371.00$           (98,066.11)$           
Minto A51Z 33,851.98$            (33,851.98)$           
Mountain Village AMOU 177,547.53$          2,036.25$           (175,511.28)$         
Noatak AWTK 132,407.95$          14,489.50$         (117,918.45)$         
Nome AOME 3,157,546.40$       218,703.62$       (2,938,842.78)$      
Nome City Field A94Z 2,125.45$              7,234.87$           5,109.42$              
Noorvik (Bob Curtis Memorial) AD76 87,228.67$            (87,228.67)$           
Northway AORT 55,383.69$            12,909.65$         (42,474.04)$           
Nulato ANUL 103,352.76$          (103,352.76)$         
Pilot Station AOAK 160,312.30$          (160,312.30)$         
Point Hope APHO 122,507.72$          2,010.00$           (120,497.72)$         
Prospect APPC -$                      671.00$              671.00$                 
Quartz Cr. (Kougarok) A5QC -$                      1,326.00$           1,326.00$              
Rampart ARMP 90,858.10$            1,592.00$           (89,266.10)$           
Ruby       ARBY 75,805.26$            485.00$              (75,320.26)$           
Russian Mission ARSH 156,531.20$          (156,531.20)$         

Page 11



Northern Region Rural Airports FY2024

Airport Name Location M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

Salmon Lake AZ71 -$                      -$                       
Savoonga ASVA 143,623.94$          (143,623.94)$         
Selawik AWLK 132,492.04$          1,879.00$           (130,613.04)$         
Shageluk ASHX 143,776.49$          (143,776.49)$         
Shaktoolik A2C7 89,515.24$            (89,515.24)$           
Sheldon Pt (Nunam Iqua) ASXP 504,918.96$          (504,918.96)$         
Shishmaref ASHH 194,677.50$          2,997.00$           (191,680.50)$         
Shungnak ASHG 118,056.05$          4,004.66$           (114,051.39)$         
St. Mary's AKSM 522,700.72$          34,603.58$         (488,097.14)$         
St. Michael ASMK 118,271.48$          (118,271.48)$         
Stebbins AWBB 115,265.66$          (115,265.66)$         
Stevens Village ASVS 95,738.69$            (95,738.69)$           
Summit AUMM 2,785.03$              (2,785.03)$             
Tanana (Ralph M. Calhoun) ATAL 109,899.24$          3,738.19$           (106,161.05)$         
Tatitlek A7KA 98,174.62$            (98,174.62)$           
Tazlina AZ14 -$                      -$                       
Teller ATER 91,867.17$            (91,867.17)$           
Tetlin A3T4 36,122.10$            (36,122.10)$           
Tok Junction A6K8 31,647.26$            17,657.44$         (13,989.82)$           
Umiat AUMT 8,079.79$              131,265.40$       123,185.61$          
Unalakleet AUNK 578,121.27$          27,189.41$         (550,931.86)$         
Valdez AVDZ 1,098,214.25$       175,580.88$       (922,633.37)$         
Wales AIWK 208,470.27$          1,135.60$           (207,334.67)$         
White Mountain AWMO 59,664.86$            (59,664.86)$           
Wiseman AWSM -$                      -$                       

Total 22,738,575.49$     3,802,986.57$    (18,935,588.92)$    
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Southcoast Region Rural Airports FY2024

Airport Name
Location 

Code M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

-$                       

Adak AADK 1,022,434.31$     7,198.15$         (1,015,236.16)$     
Akhiok AAKK 31,341.82$          (31,341.82)$          
Akutan A7AK 782,498.88$        (782,498.88)$        
Angoon ANGN -$                     -$                       
Angoon Seaplane Base AAGN -$                     625.00$            625.00$                 
Atka AAKA 46,806.54$          (46,806.54)$          
Chignik AAJC 59,944.74$          3,880.46$         (56,064.28)$          
Chignik Lagoon AKCL 77,382.37$          1,510.78$         (75,871.59)$          
Chignik Lake AA79 33,246.31$          746.00$            (32,500.31)$          
Coffman Cove Seaplane Base AKCC 755.21$               (755.21)$                
Cold Bay ACDB 1,822,992.38$     82,543.02$       (1,740,449.36)$     
Craig Seaplane Base ACGA -$                     -$                       
Elfin Cove SPB AELV -$                     -$                       
Excursion Inlet Seaplane Base AEXI -$                     -$                       
False Pass AKFP 33,312.45$          1,093.00$         (32,219.45)$          
Funter Bay Seaplane Base AFNR 4,200.00$            (4,200.00)$             
Gustavus AGST 344,647.47$        64,796.87$       (279,850.60)$        
Haines AHNS 150,306.84$        12,099.89$       (138,206.95)$        
Hollis Seaplane Base AHYC 174.28$               (174.28)$                
Hoonah AHNH 67,675.80$          8,042.22$         (59,633.58)$          
Hoonah Seaplane Base AOOH -$                     -$                       
Hydaburg Seaplane Base AHGY 819.85$               (819.85)$                
Hyder Seaplane Base A4Z7 135,000.00$        (135,000.00)$        
Igiugig AIGG 50,051.57$          1,843.00$         (48,208.57)$          
Iliamna AILI 683,103.88$        72,335.27$       (610,768.61)$        
Kake AAFE 72,443.16$          1,152.26$         (71,290.90)$          
Karluk AKYK 25,988.27$          731.30$            (25,256.97)$          
Kasaan Seaplane Base AKXA 174.28$               (174.28)$                
Ketchikan  * AKTN 505,810.67$        75.00$              (505,735.67)$        
King Cove AKVC 92,414.57$          2,471.36$         (89,943.21)$          
King Salmon AAKN 1,156,715.16$     211,014.44$     (945,700.72)$        
Klawock AAKW 146,918.63$        44,934.79$       (101,983.84)$        
Kodiak AADQ 1,778,860.33$     224,451.15$     (1,554,409.18)$     
Kokhanok A9K2 33,308.15$          (33,308.15)$          
Larsen Bay A2A3 34,487.45$          (34,487.45)$          
Levelock A9Z8 103,224.83$        (103,224.83)$        

Maintenance and Operations Airport Expenses and
Leasing Revenues for FY2024
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Southcoast Region Rural Airports FY2024

Airport Name
Location 

Code M&O Expenses
Leasing 
Revenue

Revenue Less 
Expenses

-$                       

Metlakatla Seaplane Base AMTM -$                     -$                       
Naknek A5NK 39,346.24$          (39,346.24)$          
Nelson Lagoon AOUL 29,390.34$          625.00$            (28,765.34)$          
Nondalton A5NN 66,018.45$          (66,018.45)$          
Old Harbor A6R7 19,168.42$          1,148.00$         (18,020.42)$          
Ouzinkie A4K5 77,735.43$          (77,735.43)$          
Pedro Bay A4K0 56,377.28$          (56,377.28)$          
Peninsula Pt Seaplane Base A9CO -$                     45,834.20$       45,834.20$            
Perryville APEV 33,595.03$          (33,595.03)$          
Petersburg APSG 703,207.36$        54,205.08$       (649,002.28)$        
Petersburg SPB (Lloyd R. Roundtree) A63A 2,463.46$            (2,463.46)$             
Pilot Point APNP 41,514.63$          7,047.07$         (34,467.56)$          
Point Baker Seaplane Base AKPB -$                     331.03$            331.03$                 
Port Heiden APTH 144,183.33$        30,599.43$       (113,583.90)$        
Port Lions AORI 63,374.81$          (63,374.81)$          
Saint George APBV 232,557.16$        (232,557.16)$        
Saint Paul Island ASNP 441,681.81$        (712.77)$           (442,394.58)$        
Sand Point ASDP 477,084.80$        43,017.09$       (434,067.71)$        
Sitka ASIT 1,378,427.00$     55,422.75$       (1,323,004.25)$     
Skagway ASGY 44,625.55$          6,324.60$         (38,300.95)$          
South Naknek AWSN 47,837.74$          2,045.00$         (45,792.74)$          
Tenakee Spgs Seaplane Base ATKE 8,915.00$            (8,915.00)$             
Ugashik A9A8 33,230.89$          (33,230.89)$          
Unalaska / Dutch Harbor ADUT 1,039,940.19$     83,777.85$       (956,162.34)$        
Wrangell AWRG 678,922.34$        31,066.20$       (647,856.14)$        
Yakutat AYAK 1,483,924.64$     141,424.59$     (1,342,500.05)$     
Yakutat Sea Plane Base A2Y3 1,011.82$            (1,011.82)$             

Total 16,441,573.92$   1,243,699.08$  (15,197,874.84)$   

* Ketchikan Airport is leased in its entirety to the Ketchikan Gateway Borough who retain all revenues 
generated and pay most of the Maintenance & Operations costs.
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